

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19947/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2006 in EP No. 7/2004 of The HIGH
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

G.S. IQBAL
(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

E. KARUNANIDHI & ORS.
(s)

Respondent

(With office report)

Date: 02/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.C.S.Rajan, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.D.Dwarakanath, Adv.

For Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.S.Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr.M.Sundar, Adv.

Mr.Geeva Giridharan, Adv.

Ms.Gauri Ghuman, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The SLP be treated as an appeal.

on behalf of contesting Appeal admitted. Counsel appears and accepts notice respondent.

Issue notice to others.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master