

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1198 OF 2007

G.S. Iqbal

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.M. Khadar Mohideen & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office report ))

Date: 07/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.D. Dwarkanath, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There is no appearance for respondents 2 to 5 and 7 to 19. Place the application for deletion of R.6 before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)