

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1198 OF 2007

G.S. IQBAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.M.KHADAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 03/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Palaniappan, Adv.
Mr. S.D. Dwarkanath, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Sunder, Adv.
Mr. V. Jeevagiridharan, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard in part.

List on 4th March, 2009 subject to overnight part heard.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master